
I. Gokul Chandra Meena, S/o Phool Chand Meena, aged 71 years, Residing at B 
10/143, Chitrakoot Scheme, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur -302021, Promoter of the proposed 
project "SHIV COLONY RESIDENTIAL SCHEME" Situated at Khasra No.986, Kanwarpura 
Road, Revenue Village - Nani, Tehsil Sikar Gramin, Dist. - Sikar (Raj) do hereby 

solemnly declare, undertake and state as under: 

Milestones 

Main Gate 

Levelling &Earthwork 

Rain Water Harvesting 

Boundary wall 

Paver Road 

All work- Sewer line, Water Supply Line, 31-12-2024 

Water Storage Tank 

Plantation 

Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule 

Paint Work 

Electrifîcation 

Plot Demarcation 

Possession 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERS 

GOKUL CHANDRA MEENA 

(Promoter) 

Committed date of achievement 

31-10-2024 

30-11-2024 

31-01-2025 

31-03-2025 

31-05-2025 

31-07-2025 

31-08-2025 

31-10-2025 

30-11-2025 

31-12-2025 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

