## TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

I, Gokul Chandra Meena, S/o Phool Chand Meena, aged 71 years, Residing at B-10/143, Chitrakoot Scheme, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur - 302021, Promoter of the proposed project "SHIV COLONY RESIDENTIAL SCHEME" Situated at Khasra No. 986, Kanwarpura Road, Revenue Village - Nani, Tehsil - Sikar Gramin, Dist. - Sikar (Raj) do hereby solemnly declare, undertake and state as under:

Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule	
Milestones	Committed date of achievement
Main Gate	31-10-2024
Levelling & Earthwork	30-11-2024
All work – Sewer line, Water Supply Line, Rain Water Harvesting	31-12-2024
Boundary wall	31-01-2025
Paver Road	31-03-2025
Water Storage Tank	31-05-2025
lantation	31-07-2025
aint Work	31-08-2025
ectrification	31-10-2025
ot Demarcation	30-11-2025
ssession	31-12-2025

GOKUL CHANDRA MEENA

(Promoter)